

GST INVOICE

(TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER)

NAVRATAN ELECTRIC CO.
 Shop No 3,
 Vijaya Laxmi Building,
 Dada Vaidya Road Behind Edc,
 Panjim, Goa-403001
 GSTIN/UIN: 30ANAPS9614F1Z7
 State Name : Goa, Code : 30
 CIN: 30ANAPS9614F1Z7
 E-Mail : navratan.electric@rediffmail.com

Invoice No. GST0525/22-23	Dated 6-May-22
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment 30 Days
Reference No. & Date.	Other References
Buyer's Order No. GU/9/2022-2023/ENGG.&TECH.DIV/020	Dated 25-Apr-22
Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
Dispatched through	Destination

Buyer (Bill to)
GOA UNIVERSITY
 BAMBOLIM
 GSTIN/UIN : 30AAAJG1189Q1Z1
 State Name : Goa, Code : 30

**ENGINEERING & TECHNIC
 DIVISION
 GOA UNIVERSITY
 Invoice No. 870
 Date 06/05/22**

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	Anchor Angle Holder	853610	18 %	200.00 nos	25.65	nos		5,130.00
2	Anchor Battan Holder	853610	18 %	100.00 nos	25.65	nos		2,565.00
3	Anchor Pental Holder	853610	18 %	100.00 nos	23.37	nos		2,337.00
	MAX FAN REGULATOR	380810	18 %	50.00 nos	93.22	nos		4,661.00
5	Crompton 1200mm Ceiling Fan Sea Bliss	84145120	18 %	35.00 nos	1,180.00	nos		41,300.00
6	2.50 Mfd Oil Filled	853210	18 %	30.00 nos	25.00	nos		750.00
7	White Wire 2core Flexible Royal	85446020	18 %	1 coil	720.00	coil		720.00
8	Anchor 1.5sqmm 90mtr Wire	854411	18 %	3 coil	1,590.00	coil		4,770.00
9	Anchor 2.5sqmm 90mtr Wire	854411	18 %	2 coil	2,544.00	coil		5,088.00
10	Anchor 4.0sqmm 90mtr Wire	854411	18 %	2 coil	3,723.60	coil		7,447.20
11	Roma 2m S/f Box	853810	18 %	50.00 nos	31.72	nos		1,586.00
12	Roma 2m Deko Plate	853810	18 %	50.00 nos	40.56	nos		2,028.00
13	Roma 3m S/f Box	853810	18 %	110.00 nos	43.16	nos		4,747.60
14	Roma 3m Deko Plate	853810	18 %	110.00 nos	43.16	nos		4,747.60
15	Roma 4m S/f Box	853810	18 %	110.00 nos	48.62	nos		5,348.20
16	Roma 4m Deko Plate	853810	18 %	110.00 nos	48.62	nos		5,348.20
17	Roma 6m S/f Box	853810	18 %	110.00 nos	69.67	nos		7,664.00
18	Roma 6m Deko Plate	853810	18 %	110.00 nos	69.68	nos		7,664.80
19	Roma 8m S/f Box H	853810	18 %	110.00 nos	89.44	nos		9,838.40
20	Roma 8m Deko Plate H	853810	18 %	110.00 nos	89.44	nos		9,838.40
21	Roma 12m S/f Box	853810	18 %	80.00 nos	114.14	nos		9,131.20
22	Roma 12m Deko Plate	853810	18 %	80.00 nos	114.14	nos		9,131.20
23	Roma 18m S/f Box	853810	18 %	10.00 nos	130.52	nos		1,305.20
24	Roma 18m Deko Plate	853810	18 %	10.00 nos	156.52	nos		1,565.20
3	ROMA 1M Blank Plate	853610	18 %	50.00 nos	17.16	nos		858.00
5	35x8 Woodan Scriw	731811	18 %	10 box	50.00	box		500.00
7	Anchor 16a Ss with Box	853610	18 %	15.00 nos	118.56	nos		1,778.40
	ROMA 10A 1WAY SWITCH	853610	18 %	300.00 nos	33.89	nos		10,167.00
	Roma 10a Socket	853610	18 %	150.00 nos	79.56	nos		11,934.00
	Roma 20a Switch	853610	18 %	100.00 nos	81.64	nos		8,164.00
	Roma 20a Socket	853610	18 %	50.00 nos	130.52	nos		6,526.00
	4x4 Pvc Round Plate	391710	18 %	200.00 nos	7.62	nos		1,524.00
	Marshal Grip PVC Plug White SPL 10/35	39259090	18 %	20 pek	14.40	pek		288.00
	3/4 Casing Pati Ss	391710	18 %	50.00 nos	49.15	nos		2,457.50
	10mm Flexible Pipe	3917	18 %	1 coil	280.00	coil		280.00
	100mm Tie	392310	18 %	5 pek	140.00	pek		700.00
	&T6-32A SP MCB	8536	18 %	30.00 nos	128.00	nos		3,840.00
	Anchor Insulation Tape	85469090	18 %	100.00 nos	8.00	nos		800.00
	Anchor Woods 10a Switch	853610	18 %	50.00 nos	35.00	nos		1,750.00
	Anchor Woods 20a Switch	853610	18 %	50.00 nos	89.00	nos		4,450.00
	Anchor Woods 2m Fan Reguletor	851410	18 %	50.00 nos	296.00	nos		14,800.00
	Philips 14W T Type Tube	85395000	12 %	50.00 nos	285.00	nos		14,250.00
	NASONIC 12W LED LAMP	940510	12 %	100.00 nos	133.92	nos		13,392.00

continued to page number 2

MAVATAN...
S...
V...
G...
E...
I...
D...
O...
A...

1...
2...
3...
4...
5...
6...
7...
8...
9...
10...
11...
12...
13...
14...
15...
16...
17...
18...
19...
20...
21...
22...
23...
24...
25...
26...
27...
28...
29...
30...
31...
32...
33...
34...
35...
36...
37...
38...
39...
40...
41...
42...
43...
44...
45...
46...
47...
48...
49...
50...

NAVRATAN ELECTRIC CO.
 Shop No 3,
 Vijaya Laxmi Building,
 Daça Vaidya Road, Behind Edc,
 Panjim, Goa-403001
 GSTIN/UIN: 30ANAPS9614F1Z7
 State Name : Goa, Code : 30
 CIN: 30ANAPS9614F1Z7
 E-Mail : navratan.electric@rediffmail.com

Buyer (Bill to)
GOA UNIVERSITY
 BAMBOLIM
 GSTIN/UIN : 30AAAJG1189Q1Z1
 State Name : Goa, Code : 30

Invoice No. GST0525/22-23	Dated 6-May-22
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment 30 Days
Reference No. & Date.	Other References
Buyer's Order No. GU/9/2022-2023/ENGG.&TECH.DIV/020	Dated 25-Apr-22
Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
Dispatched through	Destination
Terms of Delivery	

224

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
44	Goldmedal 12W Led Buld Invert	85395000	12 %	20.00 nos	357.14	nos		7,142.80
45	Panasonic 10w 2feet Led Battan	940510	12 %	75.00 nos	170.00	nos		12,750.00
46	Panasonic 20w 4feet Led Battan	940510	12 %	150.00 nos	180.00	nos		27,000.00
47	Panasonic 9w Led Lamp	940510	12 %	150.00 nos	80.00	nos		12,000.00
48	Anchor Ceiling Rose	853610	18 %	100.00 nos	17.00	nos		1,700.00
49	35X8 SCRIW	7318	18 %	5.00 nos	3.00	nos		15.00
50	6X13 SCREW	7318	18 %	2 box	1.50	box		3.00
51	Roma 2m Fan Reguletor	841410	18 %	100.00 nos	238.00	nos		23,800.00
52	S Press Square Box White	39174000	18 %	50.00 nos	8.00	nos		400.00
53	20mm Gi Saddle	730711	18 %	1 box	135.00	box		135.00
54	Finolex 20MM MMS Pipe	391723	18 %	30.00 nos	63.00	nos		1,890.00
55	Fan Plate Pvc	3920	18 %	20.00 nos	13.00	nos		260.00
56	15x18 Hy Plate	4823	18 %	15.00 nos	93.00	nos		1,395.00
57	12X15 HY PLATE	8538	18 %	15.00 nos	67.00	nos		1,005.00
58	10X12 HY PLATE	853710	18 %	15.00 nos	67.00	nos		1,005.00
59	8x10 Hy Plate	482312	18 %	50.00 nos	42.00	nos		2,100.00
60	6x8 Hy Plate	4823	18 %	100.00 nos	27.00	nos		2,700.00
61	4x6 HY Plate	4823	18 %	50.00 nos	14.00	nos		700.00
62	2feet Fan Rod	730610	18 %	20.00 nos	76.00	nos		1,520.00
63	3feet Fan Rod	391710	18 %	20.00 nos	114.00	nos		2,280.00
64	4feet Fan Rod	730610	18 %	10.00 nos	152.00	nos		1,520.00
65	Anchor 225mm Ex Fan Anmol	8414	18 %	6.00 nos	975.00	nos		5,850.00
								3,60,341.90
								29,834.75
								29,834.75
								0.60
								Rs. 4,20,012/-
								AR(F) / F.O
								D.H.
Total								₹ 4,20,012.00

Central GST(Output)
 State GST(Output)
 Round Off

PAID FOR PAYMENT
Rs. 4,20,012/-

[Signature]
D.H.

AR(F) / F.O

Amount Chargeable (in words) ₹ 4,20,012.00
 E. & O.E

INR Four Lakh Twenty Thousand Twelve Only

Company's PAN : ANAPS9614F

Declaration
 We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details
 Bank Name : UCO BANK 01970510000052
 A/c No. : 01970510000052
 Branch & IFS Code : PANAJI & UCBA0000197

Customer's Seal and Signature

for NAVRATAN ELECTRIC CO.



This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Handwritten:
 CGST 3603
 SGST 3603
 420012
 412806/-

CERTIFICATE

Certified that the material mentioned in the bill
overleaf were received in good condition and that
the quantity was correct as entered in Stock Register
Page No. 67, 68 of electrical reg-1A

[Signature]
11/05/2022
**EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
GOA UNIVERSITY**

[Signature]
11/05/2022
JE(E)
[Signature]
11/05/2022
**UNIVERSITY ENGINEER
GOA UNIVERSITY**

CERTIFICATE

"I, am Shri V.L.Sawkar
personally satisfied that these goods
purchased are of the requisite quality
and specification and have been
purchased from a reliable supplier at
a reasonable price".

[Signature]
11/05/2022
JE(E)
[Signature]
11/05/2022
**EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
GOA UNIVERSITY**

[Signature]
11/05/2022
**UNIVERSITY ENGINEER
GOA UNIVERSITY**